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Junior Achievement of Oklahoma

25TH ANNUAL
JA GOLF CLASSIC

Your participation in this event will assist JA in continuing its efforts of
creating boundless possibilities for students across Oklahoma. This day of
comradery will be fun filled with contests and activities including: Hole-In-
One competitions, Longest Drive, Closest to the Pin, Roll the Dice, and Beat-
the-Pro.

Special Hole-In-One contests will include:
$10,000 Shopping Spree from BC Clark Jewelers; Luxury Vehicle from
Mercedes Benz of Oklahoma; and a $15,000 cash prize.

Team/Individual Mulligan packages will be presold and will include entry into
all the contests and activities, making check-in quick and uncomplicated. 

This year's event will be a 4-person scramble. No handicaps required. Scoring
will be based on two (2)  flights and each flight will have 1st and 2nd place
prize winners. The top flight team winner will take home the perpetual
trophy and bragging rights for a year! 

Once a golf sponsorship form has been completed and returned to JA, the
team registration form will be sent to the team organizer for completion.

THE EVENT 

SCHEDULE
11:00 - 11:45 AM 
Check-In and Snacks
Practice Facilities Open

12:00  PM
Shotgun Start

5:00 - 6:00 PM
Refreshment and Awards

MONDAY, APRIL 27, 2026

Gaillardia Country Club
5300 Gaillardia Blvd
Oklahoma City, OK 73142



GOLF TEAM SPONSORSHIPS

Title Sponsor  $10,000
Three 4-player teams 
Identification as “Title Sponsor” in all printed
materials and publicity including all social
media
Logo placement on brochure and rules sheet
Logo placement on Junior Achievement’s
website
Recognition in event advertisement/media
release
Advertisement using your own corporate
banner in registration area
Corporate name and logo featured on front
and back nine
Verbal acknowledgement during closing
awards presentation
Membership on the planning committee
Corporate name & logo prominently displayed
on all printed media
Recognized in Junior Achievement’s annual
report
Recognition at check-in table and awards
Company may provide golf related items with
sponsor's logo for event day
Full page bio/ad in Tournament Program

Supporting Sponsor  $5,000
Two 4-player teams
Identification as "Supporting Sponsor" in all
printed materials
Recognition in event advertisement / media
release
Organization logo placement on rules sheet
Organization logo featured on one front and
one back nine tee box
Verbal acknowledgement during closing
awards presentation
Recognized in JA of Oklahoma Annual Report
1/2 page ad in Tournament Program

Team Sponsor  $3,000
One 4-player team
Identification as "Corporate Team Sponsor" in
all printed materials
Organization logo featured on one tee box
Verbal acknowledgement during closing

       awards presentation
Recognized in JA of Oklahoma Annual Report
Recognition in Tournament Program

Golfers Receive:
Range balls, cart, and green fees
Tee gift
Team photo emailed to golf captains 
Continental Breakfast & Lunch
Two beverage coupons for on or off the course
On-course snacks and water

IN-KIND SPONSORSHIPS

Hole-in-One Sponsor
Organization logo on signage featured on

       contest hole
Mention in pre-event marketing materials
Two company representatives may monitor
the sponsorship hole according to Rose Creek
Golf Club rules
Tickets for two company representatives to
attend awards/Lunch
Recognition in Tournament Program

Can include but not limited to: cars, jewelry, cash, golf
equipment, or trips. Donors provide signage for hole in
one of the designated par three hole, as well as hole-in-
one insurance coverage. Golf course will follow
insurance guidelines to comply with distance
requirements.

 Items Sponsor
Recognition on course
Logo placement in Tournament Program

Can include but not limited to: water, snacks, and
sunscreen

NON-GOLF SPONSORSHIPS

Contest Sponsors  $750
Corn Hole Contest, Hole-in-One Contest, Longest
Drive, Roll the Dice, or Closest to the Pin 

Sponsorship of one of the above contests
Tickets for two company representatives to
attend awards/lunch
Opportunity to have up to two company
representatives monitoring the chosen
sponsorship activity
Organization logo on signage at activity site
Recognition at closing awards presentation
Recognition in Tournament Program

Meal Sponsor  $2,500
Organization logo on tables
Logo signage on two tee boxes
Recognition at closing awards presentation
1/4 page ad in Tournament Program

Beverage Sponsor  $750
Organization logo signage on beverage carts
or beverage stations
Recognition at closing awards presentation
Recognition in Tournament Program

Hole Sponsor  $500
Logo signage at one tee box
Organization logo in Tournament Program

Social Media Sponsor  $250
4 social media posts during campaign
Recognition in Tournament Program

Snack Sponsor  $1,500
Organization logo on tables
Logo signage on one tee box
Recognition at closing awards presentation
Recognition in Tournament Program



Hole-in-One Sponsor 
Hole-in-One Prize Item

Item Sponsor 
Donated Item(s)
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SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES
To register for the 25th Annual JA Golf Classic, complete the commitment form below and email
to Ed Pope at epope@jaok.org. Team registration information will be provided to team sponsors

upon completion of this form. 

GOLF TEAM SPONSORSHIPS
Title Sponsor (1) - $10,000 
Supporting Sponsor (2) - $5,000 
Team Sponsor (Multiple) - $3,000 
Mulligan Package (1 Per Team) - $200

IN-KIND SPONSORSHIPS

NON-GOLF SPONSORSHIPS
Long Drive (1) - $750
Closest to the Pin (1) - $750
Roll the Dice (1) - $750
Meal Sponsor - $2,500
Snack Sponsor - $1,500 
Beverage Sponsors (2) - $750
Hole Sponsor (Multiple) - $500
Social Media Sponsor (2) - $250

Team Captain/Primary Contact

Company

Email Address

Phone

Invoice

Address 

Credit Card
Visa Discover MC AMEX

Exp. Date

Name on Card

Card #

Security Code

CONTACT:  Ed Pope
epope@jaok.org
(405) 300-1024

mailto:epope@jaok.org
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